
NOP Finale 2023

Jahrgang 2014 männlich

 50m Schmetterling 2014 bis 2014, männlich 

Platz Name Jg. Startrecht Zeit Datum Ort

1. Zhang, Fynn 2014 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  00:44,72 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

2. Weber, Tarje 2014 SG Bad Schwartau  00:48,28 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

3. Geisbüsch, Noah 2014 SG Lübeck  00:48,30 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

4. Witt, Louis 2014 SG Lübeck  00:50,47 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

5. Quickert, Silas 2014 SV Neptun Kiel  00:54,17 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

6. Henning, Malte 2014 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  00:58,24 06.05.2023 Mölln

7. Ackermann, Lukas 2014 Elmshorner MTV  01:00,56 06.05.2023 Meldorf

8. Radsziwill, Erik 2014 Elmshorner MTV  01:01,00 06.05.2023 Meldorf

9. Hempell, Pepe Samuel 2014 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  01:03,28 06.05.2023 Mölln

10. Andresen, Julius 2014 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  01:05,19 06.05.2023 Mölln

11. Perwich, Gleb 2014 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  01:08,97 06.05.2023 Mölln

12. Depmeyer, Piet 2014 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  01:29,15 06.05.2023 Mölln

 100m Rücken 2014 bis 2014, männlich 

Platz Name Jg. Startrecht Zeit Datum Ort

1. Weber, Tarje 2014 SG Bad Schwartau  01:34,85 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

2. Zhang, Fynn 2014 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  01:39,12 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

3. Geisbüsch, Noah 2014 SG Lübeck  01:44,64 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

4. Witt, Louis 2014 SG Lübeck  01:46,49 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

5. Radsziwill, Erik 2014 Elmshorner MTV  01:47,78 06.05.2023 Meldorf

6. Henning, Malte 2014 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  01:49,26 06.05.2023 Mölln

7. Ackermann, Lukas 2014 Elmshorner MTV  01:50,38 06.05.2023 Meldorf

8. Herrmann, Emil 2014 Ahrensburger TSV  01:51,29 06.05.2023 Mölln

9. Quickert, Silas 2014 SV Neptun Kiel  01:53,44 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

10. Depmeyer, Piet 2014 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  01:55,98 06.05.2023 Mölln

11. Duve, Tristan 2014 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  01:56,03 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

12. Hempell, Pepe Samuel 2014 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  02:00,00 06.05.2023 Mölln

13. Muhl, Moritz 2014 Elmshorner MTV  02:01,48 06.05.2023 Meldorf

14. Schmaljohann, Malte Daniel 2014 SC Phönix 88 e.V. Heide  02:02,09 06.05.2023 Meldorf

15. Fiebig, Benedikt 2014 Flensburger Schwimmklub v. 1930 e.V.  02:02,32 06.05.2023 Meldorf

16. Baasch, Matteo 2014 Ratzeburger SV von 1862  02:02,65 06.05.2023 Mölln

17. Andresen, Julius 2014 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  02:02,75 06.05.2023 Mölln

18. Vornhusen, Tilmann Nikolaus 2014 TSV Klausdorf  02:05,85 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

19. Hümmer, Rudi 2014 Ahrensburger TSV  02:07,15 06.05.2023 Mölln

20. Perwich, Gleb 2014 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  02:10,91 06.05.2023 Mölln

21. Ziesing, Emil 2014 Elmshorner MTV  02:12,53 06.05.2023 Meldorf

22. Wagner, Nils 2014 SV Neptun Kiel  02:13,14 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

23. Behnk, Jannes 2014 SG Elbe  02:13,48 06.05.2023 Meldorf

24. Rossen, Emil 2014 Flensburger Schwimmklub v. 1930 e.V.  02:16,17 06.05.2023 Meldorf

25. Pfaff, Maximilian 2014 Ahrensburger TSV  02:20,93 06.05.2023 Mölln

26. Albers, Finn 2014 Möllner SV  02:22,37 06.05.2023 Mölln

27. Brennecke, Niko 2014 TSV Klausdorf  02:22,52 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

28. Schlage, Ben Erik 2014 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  02:24,01 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

29. Siegel, Mats 2014 SZ Elmshorn  02:34,36 06.05.2023 Meldorf

30. Nigbur-Cornehl, Yves 2014 SZ Elmshorn  02:35,58 06.05.2023 Meldorf

31. Alaverdyan, Artur 2014 Ratzeburger SV von 1862  02:50,32 06.05.2023 Mölln
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NOP Finale 2023

noch Jahrgang 2014 männlich

 100m Brust 2014 bis 2014, männlich 

Platz Name Jg. Startrecht Zeit Datum Ort

1. Zhang, Fynn 2014 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  01:52,19 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

2. Quickert, Silas 2014 SV Neptun Kiel  01:56,62 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

3. Weber, Tarje 2014 SG Bad Schwartau  01:56,64 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

4. Henning, Malte 2014 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  02:02,22 06.05.2023 Mölln

5. Andresen, Julius 2014 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  02:02,34 06.05.2023 Mölln

6. Witt, Louis 2014 SG Lübeck  02:02,41 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

7. Geisbüsch, Noah 2014 SG Lübeck  02:04,67 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

8. Pfaff, Maximilian 2014 Ahrensburger TSV  02:05,71 06.05.2023 Mölln

9. Wiltfang, Johann 2014 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  02:09,38 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

10. Depmeyer, Piet 2014 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  02:11,52 06.05.2023 Mölln

11. Wagner, Nils 2014 SV Neptun Kiel  02:12,05 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

12. Brennecke, Niko 2014 TSV Klausdorf  02:14,43 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

13. Hempell, Pepe Samuel 2014 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  02:14,49 06.05.2023 Mölln

14. Hümmer, Rudi 2014 Ahrensburger TSV  02:14,91 06.05.2023 Mölln

15. Muhl, Moritz 2014 Elmshorner MTV  02:15,22 06.05.2023 Meldorf

16. Herrmann, Emil 2014 Ahrensburger TSV  02:15,50 06.05.2023 Mölln

17. Perwich, Gleb 2014 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  02:18,08 06.05.2023 Mölln

18. Schlage, Ben Erik 2014 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  02:18,80 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

19. Behnk, Jannes 2014 SG Elbe  02:20,97 06.05.2023 Meldorf

20. Ackermann, Lukas 2014 Elmshorner MTV  02:21,73 06.05.2023 Meldorf

21. Radsziwill, Erik 2014 Elmshorner MTV  02:23,84 06.05.2023 Meldorf

22. Rossen, Emil 2014 Flensburger Schwimmklub v. 1930 e.V.  02:25,76 06.05.2023 Meldorf

23. Nigbur-Cornehl, Yves 2014 SZ Elmshorn  02:28,06 06.05.2023 Meldorf

24. Siegel, Mats 2014 SZ Elmshorn  02:30,98 06.05.2023 Meldorf

25. Baasch, Matteo 2014 Ratzeburger SV von 1862  02:31,16 06.05.2023 Mölln

26. Röns, Louis 2014 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  02:32,47 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

27. Ziesing, Emil 2014 Elmshorner MTV  02:34,32 06.05.2023 Meldorf
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NOP Finale 2023

noch Jahrgang 2014 männlich

 200m Freistil 2014 bis 2014, männlich 

Platz Name Jg. Startrecht Zeit Datum Ort

1. Weber, Tarje 2014 SG Bad Schwartau  03:03,50 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

2. Zhang, Fynn 2014 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  03:16,74 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

3. Geisbüsch, Noah 2014 SG Lübeck  03:19,22 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

4. Herrmann, Emil 2014 Ahrensburger TSV  03:23,53 06.05.2023 Mölln

5. Quickert, Silas 2014 SV Neptun Kiel  03:28,63 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

6. Witt, Louis 2014 SG Lübeck  03:31,85 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

7. Ackermann, Lukas 2014 Elmshorner MTV  03:39,16 06.05.2023 Meldorf

8. Henning, Malte 2014 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  03:46,09 06.05.2023 Mölln

9. Schmaljohann, Malte Daniel 2014 SC Phönix 88 e.V. Heide  04:00,15 06.05.2023 Meldorf

10. Andresen, Julius 2014 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  04:01,25 06.05.2023 Mölln

11. Muhl, Moritz 2014 Elmshorner MTV  04:03,21 06.05.2023 Meldorf

12. Radsziwill, Erik 2014 Elmshorner MTV  04:06,45 06.05.2023 Meldorf

13. Hempell, Pepe Samuel 2014 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  04:06,47 06.05.2023 Mölln

14. Brennecke, Niko 2014 TSV Klausdorf  04:09,34 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

15. Perwich, Gleb 2014 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  04:13,83 06.05.2023 Mölln

16. Hümmer, Rudi 2014 Ahrensburger TSV  04:19,53 06.05.2023 Mölln

17. Ziesing, Emil 2014 Elmshorner MTV  04:30,00 06.05.2023 Meldorf

18. Baasch, Matteo 2014 Ratzeburger SV von 1862  04:33,66 06.05.2023 Mölln

19. Schlage, Ben Erik 2014 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  04:36,71 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

20. Pfaff, Maximilian 2014 Ahrensburger TSV  04:43,95 06.05.2023 Mölln

21. Fiebig, Benedikt 2014 Flensburger Schwimmklub v. 1930 e.V.  04:58,50 06.05.2023 Meldorf

22. Vornhusen, Tilmann Nikolaus 2014 TSV Klausdorf  05:01,55 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

23. Rossen, Emil 2014 Flensburger Schwimmklub v. 1930 e.V.  05:17,56 06.05.2023 Meldorf

 100m Lagen 2014 bis 2014, männlich 

Platz Name Jg. Startrecht Zeit Datum Ort

1. Zhang, Fynn 2014 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  01:37,33 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

2. Weber, Tarje 2014 SG Bad Schwartau  01:37,35 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

3. Geisbüsch, Noah 2014 SG Lübeck  01:43,69 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

4. Witt, Louis 2014 SG Lübeck  01:47,57 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

5. Quickert, Silas 2014 SV Neptun Kiel  01:48,48 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

6. Henning, Malte 2014 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  01:56,03 06.05.2023 Mölln

7. Ackermann, Lukas 2014 Elmshorner MTV  01:59,97 06.05.2023 Meldorf

8. Andresen, Julius 2014 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  02:04,48 06.05.2023 Mölln

9. Hempell, Pepe Samuel 2014 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  02:05,43 06.05.2023 Mölln

10. Radsziwill, Erik 2014 Elmshorner MTV  02:06,15 06.05.2023 Meldorf

11. Muhl, Moritz 2014 Elmshorner MTV  02:10,65 06.05.2023 Meldorf

12. Depmeyer, Piet 2014 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  02:12,03 06.05.2023 Mölln

13. Perwich, Gleb 2014 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  02:13,94 06.05.2023 Mölln

14. Behnk, Jannes 2014 SG Elbe  02:25,22 06.05.2023 Meldorf

15. Ziesing, Emil 2014 Elmshorner MTV  02:30,24 06.05.2023 Meldorf
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NOP Finale 2023

Jahrgang 2014 weiblich

 50m Schmetterling 2014 bis 2014, weiblich 

Platz Name Jg. Startrecht Zeit Datum Ort

1. Friedrichs, Line 2014 SG Bad Schwartau  00:46,10 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

2. Wünsch, Melia 2014 SG Lübeck  00:49,47 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

3. Schröder, Magda 2014 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  00:53,91 06.05.2023 Mölln

4. Graupner, Malina 2014 SZ Elmshorn  00:53,92 06.05.2023 Meldorf

5. Früchtenicht, Ina 2014 Elmshorner MTV  00:54,43 06.05.2023 Meldorf

6. Domm, Emma Sophie 2014 SV Neptun Kiel  00:55,14 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

7. Hübner, Mali 2014 TSB Flensburg v. 1865  00:56,18 06.05.2023 Meldorf

8. Potschaske, Paula 2014 SG Lübeck  00:57,25 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

9. Glenewinkel, Svantje Marie 2014 TSV Klausdorf  00:57,56 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

10. Schümann, Emma 2014 SV Wiking Kiel  00:58,17 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

11. Lohneis, Kajsa Margarete 2014 SG Lübeck  00:59,63 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

12. Lück, Tjara Lele 2014 SG Lübeck  01:03,14 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

13. Rothärmel, Malou 2014 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  01:03,57 06.05.2023 Mölln

14. Brosowsky, Carla Sophie 2014 Möllner SV  01:04,23 06.05.2023 Mölln

15. Post, Amelie Josefine 2014 Flensburger Schwimmklub v. 1930 e.V.  01:04,96 06.05.2023 Meldorf

16. Schnell, Johanna 2014 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  01:05,19 06.05.2023 Mölln

17. Schmidt, Malina 2014 TSV Klausdorf  01:06,62 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

18. Schröder, Lena 2014 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  01:08,22 06.05.2023 Mölln

19. Dollmann, Sonja Marie 2014 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  01:10,79 06.05.2023 Mölln

20. Weking, Enna 2014 Elmshorner MTV  01:11,58 06.05.2023 Meldorf

21. Ereschenko, Elisabeth 2014 Möllner SV  01:13,97 06.05.2023 Mölln

22. Mazepa, Anna 2014 Möllner SV  01:14,47 06.05.2023 Mölln

23. Lunk, Lotta Talida 2014 TSV Westerland  01:28,76 06.05.2023 Meldorf
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NOP Finale 2023

noch Jahrgang 2014 weiblich

 100m Rücken 2014 bis 2014, weiblich 

Platz Name Jg. Startrecht Zeit Datum Ort

1. Wünsch, Melia 2014 SG Lübeck  01:42,33 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

2. Rössel, Mila 2014 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  01:43,59 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

3. Friedrichs, Line 2014 SG Bad Schwartau  01:47,16 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

4. Hübner, Mali 2014 TSB Flensburg v. 1865  01:49,75 06.05.2023 Meldorf

5. Ereschenko, Elisabeth 2014 Möllner SV  01:51,79 06.05.2023 Mölln

6. Weking, Enna 2014 Elmshorner MTV  01:52,97 06.05.2023 Meldorf

7. Potschaske, Paula 2014 SG Lübeck  01:54,41 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

8. Schröder, Lena 2014 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  01:56,36 06.05.2023 Mölln

9. Kühmstedt, Helen 2014 TSV Klausdorf  01:57,51 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

10. Hardekopf, Fynja Sophia 2014 Möllner SV  01:57,83 06.05.2023 Mölln

11. Lück, Tjara Lele 2014 SG Lübeck  01:59,51 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

12. Früchtenicht, Ina 2014 Elmshorner MTV  02:00,50 06.05.2023 Meldorf

13. Domm, Emma Sophie 2014 SV Neptun Kiel  02:01,87 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

14. Mazepa, Anna 2014 Möllner SV  02:01,90 06.05.2023 Mölln

15. Brosowsky, Carla Sophie 2014 Möllner SV  02:02,71 06.05.2023 Mölln

16. Glenewinkel, Svantje Marie 2014 TSV Klausdorf  02:03,79 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

17. Schmidt, Malina 2014 TSV Klausdorf  02:04,50 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

18. Post, Amelie Josefine 2014 Flensburger Schwimmklub v. 1930 e.V.  02:04,87 06.05.2023 Meldorf

19. Prozies, Leah 2014 TSV Uetersen von 1898 e.V.  02:05,10 06.05.2023 Meldorf

20. Weißenfeldt, Suna 2014 TSV Klausdorf  02:05,16 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

21. Hermann, Emma 2014 SG Bad Schwartau  02:05,48 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

22. Rothärmel, Malou 2014 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  02:07,15 06.05.2023 Mölln

23. Lunk, Lotta Talida 2014 TSV Westerland  02:08,80 06.05.2023 Meldorf

24. Schnell, Johanna 2014 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  02:09,31 06.05.2023 Mölln

25. Weber, Leana 2014 Ahrensburger TSV  02:09,99 06.05.2023 Mölln

26. Wroblewski, Antonia 2014 Flensburger Schwimmklub v. 1930 e.V.  02:14,69 06.05.2023 Meldorf

27. Schlucke, Nelly 2014 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  02:16,40 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

28. Klingemann, Yuna Noelle 2014 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  02:17,18 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

29. Dollmann, Sonja Marie 2014 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  02:18,39 06.05.2023 Mölln

30. Klement, Hanna 2014 SZ Elmshorn  02:19,60 06.05.2023 Meldorf

31. Strantaris, Stella-Louisa 2014 SG Bad Schwartau  02:19,90 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

32. Scheppler, Femke 2014 Flensburger Schwimmklub v. 1930 e.V.  02:23,87 06.05.2023 Meldorf

33. Damico Granja, Selina 2014 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  02:29,03 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

34. Ahrens, Charlotte Viktoria 2014 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  02:29,23 06.05.2023 Mölln

35. Bischoff, Marie 2014 Elmshorner MTV  02:30,45 06.05.2023 Meldorf

36. Herzog, Lea 2014 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  02:31,33 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

37. Neumann, Selma 2014 Möllner SV  02:33,28 06.05.2023 Mölln

38. Brandt, Lotta 2014 Möllner SV  02:35,15 06.05.2023 Mölln

39. Sommerin, Eve 2014 SG Bad Schwartau  02:36,66 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

40. Klueß, Mira 2014 SC Phönix 88 e.V. Heide  02:38,32 06.05.2023 Meldorf

41. Schnabel, Gerda 2014 Möllner SV  03:37,80 06.05.2023 Mölln

Reschke
Hervorheben

Reschke
Hervorheben

Reschke
Durchstreichen



NOP Finale 2023

noch Jahrgang 2014 weiblich

 100m Brust 2014 bis 2014, weiblich 

Platz Name Jg. Startrecht Zeit Datum Ort

1. Wünsch, Melia 2014 SG Lübeck  01:48,56 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

2. Friedrichs, Line 2014 SG Bad Schwartau  01:49,15 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

3. Schmidt, Malina 2014 TSV Klausdorf  01:55,13 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

4. Graupner, Malina 2014 SZ Elmshorn  01:58,39 06.05.2023 Meldorf

5. Weber, Leana 2014 Ahrensburger TSV  01:58,69 06.05.2023 Mölln

6. Rössel, Mila 2014 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  01:59,11 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

7. Lohneis, Kajsa Margarete 2014 SG Lübeck  02:00,80 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

8. Schnell, Johanna 2014 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  02:01,53 06.05.2023 Mölln

9. Glenewinkel, Svantje Marie 2014 TSV Klausdorf  02:02,44 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

10. Lück, Tjara Lele 2014 SG Lübeck  02:06,17 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

11. Lunk, Lotta Talida 2014 TSV Westerland  02:06,44 06.05.2023 Meldorf

12. Schümann, Emma 2014 SV Wiking Kiel  02:06,87 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

13. Bischoff, Marie 2014 Elmshorner MTV  02:08,13 06.05.2023 Meldorf

14. Hermann, Emma 2014 SG Bad Schwartau  02:09,93 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

15. Hübner, Mali 2014 TSB Flensburg v. 1865  02:09,99 06.05.2023 Meldorf

16. Kühmstedt, Helen 2014 TSV Klausdorf  02:10,98 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

17. Früchtenicht, Ina 2014 Elmshorner MTV  02:11,42 06.05.2023 Meldorf

18. Weking, Enna 2014 Elmshorner MTV  02:12,91 06.05.2023 Meldorf

19. Ereschenko, Elisabeth 2014 Möllner SV  02:13,61 06.05.2023 Mölln

20. Weißenfeldt, Suna 2014 TSV Klausdorf  02:13,80 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

21. Schlucke, Nelly 2014 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  02:14,07 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

22. Klingemann, Yuna Noelle 2014 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  02:14,75 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

23. Potschaske, Paula 2014 SG Lübeck  02:15,63 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

24. Scheppler, Femke 2014 Flensburger Schwimmklub v. 1930 e.V.  02:16,69 06.05.2023 Meldorf

24. Theophile, Lotta 2014 TSV Uetersen von 1898 e.V.  02:16,69 06.05.2023 Meldorf

26. Schröder, Lena 2014 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  02:17,28 06.05.2023 Mölln

27. Rothärmel, Malou 2014 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  02:17,36 06.05.2023 Mölln

28. Dollmann, Sonja Marie 2014 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  02:17,39 06.05.2023 Mölln

29. Schröder, Magda 2014 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  02:17,50 06.05.2023 Mölln

30. Wroblewski, Antonia 2014 Flensburger Schwimmklub v. 1930 e.V.  02:19,92 06.05.2023 Meldorf

31. Post, Amelie Josefine 2014 Flensburger Schwimmklub v. 1930 e.V.  02:20,71 06.05.2023 Meldorf

32. Neumann, Selma 2014 Möllner SV  02:21,69 06.05.2023 Mölln

33. Domm, Emma Sophie 2014 SV Neptun Kiel  02:23,48 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

34. Damico Granja, Selina 2014 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  02:23,79 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

35. Klement, Hanna 2014 SZ Elmshorn  02:24,80 06.05.2023 Meldorf

36. Hardekopf, Fynja Sophia 2014 Möllner SV  02:29,65 06.05.2023 Mölln

37. Herzog, Lea 2014 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  02:31,10 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

38. Brosowsky, Carla Sophie 2014 Möllner SV  02:41,63 06.05.2023 Mölln

39. Sommerin, Eve 2014 SG Bad Schwartau  02:41,67 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

40. Strantaris, Stella-Louisa 2014 SG Bad Schwartau  03:28,88 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau
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NOP Finale 2023

noch Jahrgang 2014 weiblich

 200m Freistil 2014 bis 2014, weiblich 

Platz Name Jg. Startrecht Zeit Datum Ort

1. Graupner, Malina 2014 SZ Elmshorn  03:21,76 06.05.2023 Meldorf

2. Friedrichs, Line 2014 SG Bad Schwartau  03:23,03 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

3. Wünsch, Melia 2014 SG Lübeck  03:27,03 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

4. Rössel, Mila 2014 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  03:30,54 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

5. Lohneis, Kajsa Margarete 2014 SG Lübeck  03:30,78 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

6. Domm, Emma Sophie 2014 SV Neptun Kiel  03:47,13 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

7. Weking, Enna 2014 Elmshorner MTV  03:50,75 06.05.2023 Meldorf

8. Potschaske, Paula 2014 SG Lübeck  03:51,01 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

9. Hübner, Mali 2014 TSB Flensburg v. 1865  03:51,23 06.05.2023 Meldorf

10. Hardekopf, Fynja Sophia 2014 Möllner SV  03:55,09 06.05.2023 Mölln

11. Schröder, Magda 2014 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  03:55,89 06.05.2023 Mölln

12. Glenewinkel, Svantje Marie 2014 TSV Klausdorf  03:56,35 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

13. Schnell, Johanna 2014 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  03:57,25 06.05.2023 Mölln

14. Lück, Tjara Lele 2014 SG Lübeck  03:59,31 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

15. Mazepa, Anna 2014 Möllner SV  03:59,82 06.05.2023 Mölln

16. Schmidt, Malina 2014 TSV Klausdorf  04:01,78 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

17. Kühmstedt, Helen 2014 TSV Klausdorf  04:07,89 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

18. Ereschenko, Elisabeth 2014 Möllner SV  04:08,03 06.05.2023 Mölln

19. Schümann, Emma 2014 SV Wiking Kiel  04:11,69 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

20. Weber, Leana 2014 Ahrensburger TSV  04:12,18 06.05.2023 Mölln

21. Schröder, Lena 2014 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  04:16,08 06.05.2023 Mölln

22. Früchtenicht, Ina 2014 Elmshorner MTV  04:18,92 06.05.2023 Meldorf

23. Rothärmel, Malou 2014 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  04:20,58 06.05.2023 Mölln

24. Brosowsky, Carla Sophie 2014 Möllner SV  04:21,59 06.05.2023 Mölln

25. Damico Granja, Selina 2014 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  04:24,43 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

26. Lunk, Lotta Talida 2014 TSV Westerland  04:24,86 06.05.2023 Meldorf

27. Post, Amelie Josefine 2014 Flensburger Schwimmklub v. 1930 e.V.  04:25,77 06.05.2023 Meldorf

28. Schlucke, Nelly 2014 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  04:32,44 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

29. Theophile, Lotta 2014 TSV Uetersen von 1898 e.V.  04:41,93 06.05.2023 Meldorf

30. Weißenfeldt, Suna 2014 TSV Klausdorf  04:45,56 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

31. Wroblewski, Antonia 2014 Flensburger Schwimmklub v. 1930 e.V.  04:48,24 06.05.2023 Meldorf

32. Neumann, Selma 2014 Möllner SV  04:56,35 06.05.2023 Mölln

33. Klueß, Mira 2014 SC Phönix 88 e.V. Heide  04:56,41 06.05.2023 Meldorf

34. Fritsche, Friederike 2014 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  05:15,10 06.05.2023 Mölln

35. Ahrens, Charlotte Viktoria 2014 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  05:21,12 06.05.2023 Mölln

36. Scheppler, Femke 2014 Flensburger Schwimmklub v. 1930 e.V.  05:37,87 06.05.2023 Meldorf

37. Brandt, Lotta 2014 Möllner SV  06:24,42 06.05.2023 Mölln

Reschke
Hervorheben



NOP Finale 2023

noch Jahrgang 2014 weiblich

 100m Lagen 2014 bis 2014, weiblich 

Platz Name Jg. Startrecht Zeit Datum Ort

1. Wünsch, Melia 2014 SG Lübeck  01:40,40 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

2. Friedrichs, Line 2014 SG Bad Schwartau  01:41,78 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

3. Lohneis, Kajsa Margarete 2014 SG Lübeck  01:48,68 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

4. Graupner, Malina 2014 SZ Elmshorn  01:49,68 06.05.2023 Meldorf

5. Schmidt, Malina 2014 TSV Klausdorf  01:58,34 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

6. Hübner, Mali 2014 TSB Flensburg v. 1865  01:58,35 06.05.2023 Meldorf

7. Domm, Emma Sophie 2014 SV Neptun Kiel  01:59,13 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

8. Potschaske, Paula 2014 SG Lübeck  01:59,31 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

9. Glenewinkel, Svantje Marie 2014 TSV Klausdorf  01:59,62 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

10. Schümann, Emma 2014 SV Wiking Kiel  02:01,35 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

11. Kühmstedt, Helen 2014 TSV Klausdorf  02:01,73 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

12. Schröder, Magda 2014 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  02:02,37 06.05.2023 Mölln

13. Lück, Tjara Lele 2014 SG Lübeck  02:03,26 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

14. Schnell, Johanna 2014 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  02:03,75 06.05.2023 Mölln

15. Ereschenko, Elisabeth 2014 Möllner SV  02:04,61 06.05.2023 Mölln

16. Hardekopf, Fynja Sophia 2014 Möllner SV  02:06,41 06.05.2023 Mölln

17. Weking, Enna 2014 Elmshorner MTV  02:07,58 06.05.2023 Meldorf

18. Früchtenicht, Ina 2014 Elmshorner MTV  02:08,71 06.05.2023 Meldorf

19. Rothärmel, Malou 2014 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  02:09,21 06.05.2023 Mölln

20. Schröder, Lena 2014 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  02:10,82 06.05.2023 Mölln

21. Post, Amelie Josefine 2014 Flensburger Schwimmklub v. 1930 e.V.  02:12,07 06.05.2023 Meldorf

22. Prozies, Leah 2014 TSV Uetersen von 1898 e.V.  02:12,66 06.05.2023 Meldorf

23. Lunk, Lotta Talida 2014 TSV Westerland  02:15,62 06.05.2023 Meldorf

24. Mazepa, Anna 2014 Möllner SV  02:16,36 06.05.2023 Mölln

25. Dollmann, Sonja Marie 2014 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  02:19,89 06.05.2023 Mölln

26. Brosowsky, Carla Sophie 2014 Möllner SV  02:20,25 06.05.2023 Mölln

27. Bischoff, Marie 2014 Elmshorner MTV  02:21,97 06.05.2023 Meldorf

28. Wroblewski, Antonia 2014 Flensburger Schwimmklub v. 1930 e.V.  02:22,59 06.05.2023 Meldorf

29. Fritsche, Friederike 2014 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  02:26,05 06.05.2023 Mölln

30. Ahrens, Charlotte Viktoria 2014 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  02:40,39 06.05.2023 Mölln

31. Scheppler, Femke 2014 Flensburger Schwimmklub v. 1930 e.V.  02:45,18 06.05.2023 Meldorf

Reschke
Hervorheben



NOP Finale 2023

Jahrgang 2015 männlich

 25m Schmetterling 2015 bis 2015, männlich 

Platz Name Jg. Startrecht Zeit Datum Ort

1. Schütt, Laurenz 2015 Ratzeburger SV von 1862  00:24,81 06.05.2023 Mölln

2. Gerke, Jonah 2015 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:26,22 06.05.2023 Mölln

3. Stieler, Tom 2015 SZ Elmshorn  00:27,47 06.05.2023 Meldorf

4. Braesch, Johann 2015 SG Lübeck  00:28,25 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

5. Kimmich, Matteo Niklas 2015 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:31,97 06.05.2023 Mölln

6. Hardkop, Anton 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  00:32,25 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

7. Wulf, Christopher 2015 SG Lübeck  00:33,72 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

8. Prehn, Jannis 2015 Möllner SV  00:34,19 06.05.2023 Mölln

 50m Rücken 2015 bis 2015, männlich 

Platz Name Jg. Startrecht Zeit Datum Ort

1. Gerke, Jonah 2015 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:51,19 06.05.2023 Mölln

2. Stieler, Tom 2015 SZ Elmshorn  00:52,10 06.05.2023 Meldorf

3. Stieler, Ben 2015 SZ Elmshorn  00:54,17 06.05.2023 Meldorf

4. Schümann, Nils 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  00:54,71 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

5. Hardkop, Anton 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  00:56,06 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

6. Krafft, Bennit 2015 Ahrensburger TSV  00:56,09 06.05.2023 Mölln

7. Kimmich, Matteo Niklas 2015 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:57,33 06.05.2023 Mölln

8. Schütt, Laurenz 2015 Ratzeburger SV von 1862  00:58,15 06.05.2023 Mölln

9. Baum, Mats 2015 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:58,64 06.05.2023 Mölln

10. Müller, Jonah Gabriel 2015 Möllner SV  00:58,90 06.05.2023 Mölln

11. Grau, Boje Michel 2015 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  01:00,55 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

12. Evers, Pitt 2015 SG Lübeck  01:01,95 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

13. Theophile, Jonte 2015 TSV Uetersen von 1898 e.V.  01:03,93 06.05.2023 Meldorf

14. Siebörger, Lasse 2015 Möllner SV  01:04,19 06.05.2023 Mölln

15. Wulf, Christopher 2015 SG Lübeck  01:04,31 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

16. Silies, Florian 2015 SG Lübeck  01:06,02 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

17. Braesch, Johann 2015 SG Lübeck  01:06,52 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

18. Schwarz, Till 2015 SG Elbe  01:07,47 06.05.2023 Meldorf

19. Kretzschmar, Erik 2015 SG Lübeck  01:09,06 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

20. Leitner, Tristan Sascha 2015 TSB Flensburg v. 1865  01:10,28 06.05.2023 Meldorf

21. Prehn, Jannis 2015 Möllner SV  01:10,81 06.05.2023 Mölln

22. Bauer, Bjarne 2015 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  01:11,06 06.05.2023 Mölln

23. Schneede, Paule 2015 TSV Klausdorf  01:13,48 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

24. Luthmann, Vincent 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  01:14,31 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

25. Jenke, Henry 2015 Möllner SV  01:16,70 06.05.2023 Mölln

26. Gottschalk, Moritz 2015 SV Wiking Kiel  01:33,94 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

27. Struve, Flemming 2015 SC Phönix 88 e.V. Heide  01:41,11 06.05.2023 Meldorf

Reschke
Hervorheben

Reschke
Hervorheben



NOP Finale 2023

noch Jahrgang 2015 männlich

 50m Brust 2015 bis 2015, männlich 

Platz Name Jg. Startrecht Zeit Datum Ort

1. Schümann, Nils 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  00:53,93 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

2. Stieler, Ben 2015 SZ Elmshorn  00:58,36 06.05.2023 Meldorf

3. Theophile, Jonte 2015 TSV Uetersen von 1898 e.V.  01:00,82 06.05.2023 Meldorf

4. Schwarz, Till 2015 SG Elbe  01:01,34 06.05.2023 Meldorf

5. Krafft, Bennit 2015 Ahrensburger TSV  01:01,53 06.05.2023 Mölln

6. Kimmich, Matteo Niklas 2015 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  01:05,86 06.05.2023 Mölln

7. Schneede, Paule 2015 TSV Klausdorf  01:05,88 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

8. Gerke, Jonah 2015 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  01:06,34 06.05.2023 Mölln

9. Gottschalk, Moritz 2015 SV Wiking Kiel  01:07,02 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

10. Grau, Boje Michel 2015 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  01:08,27 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

11. Schütt, Laurenz 2015 Ratzeburger SV von 1862  01:09,40 06.05.2023 Mölln

12. Evers, Pitt 2015 SG Lübeck  01:11,08 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

13. Wulf, Christopher 2015 SG Lübeck  01:12,53 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

14. Baum, Mats 2015 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  01:13,79 06.05.2023 Mölln

15. Leitner, Tristan Sascha 2015 TSB Flensburg v. 1865  01:13,81 06.05.2023 Meldorf

16. Struve, Flemming 2015 SC Phönix 88 e.V. Heide  01:13,97 06.05.2023 Meldorf

17. Prehn, Jannis 2015 Möllner SV  01:15,33 06.05.2023 Mölln

18. Müller, Jonah Gabriel 2015 Möllner SV  01:16,35 06.05.2023 Mölln

19. Luthmann, Vincent 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  01:17,91 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

20. Silies, Florian 2015 SG Lübeck  01:29,34 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

 100m Freistil 2015 bis 2015, männlich 

Platz Name Jg. Startrecht Zeit Datum Ort

1. Stieler, Ben 2015 SZ Elmshorn  01:41,31 06.05.2023 Meldorf

2. Stieler, Tom 2015 SZ Elmshorn  01:42,38 06.05.2023 Meldorf

3. Schütt, Laurenz 2015 Ratzeburger SV von 1862  01:47,92 06.05.2023 Mölln

4. Baum, Mats 2015 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  02:03,76 06.05.2023 Mölln

5. Krafft, Bennit 2015 Ahrensburger TSV  02:07,88 06.05.2023 Mölln

6. Schwarz, Till 2015 SG Elbe  02:08,74 06.05.2023 Meldorf

7. Grau, Boje Michel 2015 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  02:12,50 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

8. Kimmich, Matteo Niklas 2015 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  02:16,37 06.05.2023 Mölln

9. Schneede, Paule 2015 TSV Klausdorf  02:22,64 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

10. Wulf, Christopher 2015 SG Lübeck  02:24,62 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

11. Braesch, Johann 2015 SG Lübeck  02:25,34 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

12. Evers, Pitt 2015 SG Lübeck  02:27,44 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

13. Hardkop, Anton 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  02:30,47 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

14. Siebörger, Lasse 2015 Möllner SV  02:32,76 06.05.2023 Mölln

15. Silies, Florian 2015 SG Lübeck  02:37,77 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

16. Kretzschmar, Erik 2015 SG Lübeck  02:38,53 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

17. Prehn, Jannis 2015 Möllner SV  02:43,19 06.05.2023 Mölln

18. Bauer, Bjarne 2015 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  02:43,43 06.05.2023 Mölln

Reschke
Hervorheben

Reschke
Hervorheben



NOP Finale 2023

Jahrgang 2015 weiblich

 25m Schmetterling 2015 bis 2015, weiblich 

Platz Name Jg. Startrecht Zeit Datum Ort

1. Lakman, Anastasiia 2015 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  00:20,82 06.05.2023 Mölln

2. Stawczynski, Swana 2015 SV Neptun Kiel  00:24,49 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

3. Käding, Enya 2015 Möllner SV  00:26,37 06.05.2023 Mölln

4. Tennstedt, Klara 2015 Möllner SV  00:27,13 06.05.2023 Mölln

5. Selchow, Martje 2015 SG Elbe  00:27,29 06.05.2023 Meldorf

6. Wörpel, Merle 2015 SG Lübeck  00:29,24 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

7. Meyer, Lisa 2015 SG Lübeck  00:29,68 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

8. Wegner, Lone 2015 SG Lübeck  00:33,60 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

9. Wagner, Linnea 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  00:35,03 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

10. Ziervogel, Hedi 2015 SV Neptun Kiel  00:35,87 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

11. Nepomnischi, Dana 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  00:36,94 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

12. Rüpke, Greta 2015 SV Neptun Kiel  00:37,79 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

13. Kopf, Melina 2015 SG Lübeck  00:38,22 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

14. Suttmann, Carlotta 2015 SG Lübeck  00:39,41 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

15. Sonnenberger, Stine 2015 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  00:39,46 06.05.2023 Mölln

16. Schlesinger, Nele 2015 SG Lübeck  00:48,20 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

17. Rostock, Greta 2015 Elmshorner MTV  00:48,40 06.05.2023 Meldorf

18. Landsberg, Greta 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  00:52,42 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

19. Jäckle, Elsa 2015 Elmshorner MTV  00:53,34 06.05.2023 Meldorf

Reschke
Hervorheben



NOP Finale 2023

noch Jahrgang 2015 weiblich

 50m Rücken 2015 bis 2015, weiblich 

Platz Name Jg. Startrecht Zeit Datum Ort

1. Lakman, Anastasiia 2015 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  00:51,06 06.05.2023 Mölln

2. Wagner, Linnea 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  00:56,25 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

3. Stawczynski, Swana 2015 SV Neptun Kiel  00:56,86 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

4. Käding, Enya 2015 Möllner SV  00:57,01 06.05.2023 Mölln

5. Tennstedt, Klara 2015 Möllner SV  00:57,33 06.05.2023 Mölln

6. Basten, Hanna 2015 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  00:57,70 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

7. Mylius, Theda 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  01:01,50 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

8. Kunze, Eva Charlotte 2015 Möllner SV  01:01,94 06.05.2023 Mölln

9. Meyer, Lisa 2015 SG Lübeck  01:02,79 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

10. Schlesinger, Nele 2015 SG Lübeck  01:03,13 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

11. Selchow, Martje 2015 SG Elbe  01:03,64 06.05.2023 Meldorf

12. Hardt, Ida 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  01:04,47 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

13. Sonnenberger, Stine 2015 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  01:05,44 06.05.2023 Mölln

14. Kurzhals, Mieke Thaliya 2015 Flensburger Schwimmklub v. 1930 e.V.  01:05,86 06.05.2023 Meldorf

15. Wörpel, Merle 2015 SG Lübeck  01:06,34 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

16. Wegner, Lone 2015 SG Lübeck  01:06,60 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

16. Picard, Alexandra 2015 SV Neptun Kiel  01:06,60 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

18. Klindwort, Thea 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  01:08,57 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

19. Landsberg, Greta 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  01:08,74 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

20. Baark, Marieke 2015 Elmshorner MTV  01:08,78 06.05.2023 Meldorf

21. Weigel, Emilia 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  01:09,26 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

22. Kühnel, Ava Elena 2015 SZ Elmshorn  01:09,34 06.05.2023 Meldorf

23. Lange, Finna 2015 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  01:09,56 06.05.2023 Mölln

24. Siebert, Johanna 2015 Ahrensburger TSV  01:09,87 06.05.2023 Mölln

25. Elsen, Levste 2015 Elmshorner MTV  01:10,70 06.05.2023 Meldorf

26. Lüttmann, Marie 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  01:10,97 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

27. Krüger, Lara 2015 TSV Klausdorf  01:10,98 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

28. Suttmann, Carlotta 2015 SG Lübeck  01:11,04 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

29. Nepomnischi, Dana 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  01:11,26 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

30. Nunnenkamp, Annelie 2015 TSV Westerland  01:12,01 06.05.2023 Meldorf

31. Osterkamp, Freda 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  01:13,12 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

32. Rüpke, Greta 2015 SV Neptun Kiel  01:13,15 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

33. Pedersen, Leni 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  01:13,60 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

34. Jäckle, Elsa 2015 Elmshorner MTV  01:14,39 06.05.2023 Meldorf

35. Kopf, Melina 2015 SG Lübeck  01:15,43 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

36. Ziervogel, Hedi 2015 SV Neptun Kiel  01:16,24 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

37. Jessen, Katharina 2015 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  01:17,36 06.05.2023 Mölln

38. Fiedler, Nila Charlotte 2015 SZ Elmshorn  01:17,44 06.05.2023 Meldorf

39. Krüger, Marie 2015 TSV Klausdorf  01:20,16 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

40. Kürschner, Elina 2015 TSV Klausdorf  01:20,28 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

41. Jessen, Kristina 2015 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  01:20,45 06.05.2023 Mölln

42. Henning, Ida 2015 Ratzeburger SV von 1862  01:21,42 06.05.2023 Mölln

43. Klukas, Lotti 2015 TSV Westerland  01:22,51 06.05.2023 Meldorf

44. Rochel, Merle Maria 2015 SZ Elmshorn  01:22,87 06.05.2023 Meldorf

Reschke
Hervorheben



NOP Finale 2023

noch Jahrgang 2015 weiblich

Platz Name Jg. Startrecht Zeit Datum Ort

45. Schütt, Milena 2015 Ratzeburger SV von 1862  01:28,09 06.05.2023 Mölln

46. Horrig, Lea Margareta 2015 Elmshorner MTV  01:30,60 06.05.2023 Meldorf

47. Janowitz, Yuna 2015 Ratzeburger SV von 1862  01:36,20 06.05.2023 Mölln

48. Rostock, Greta 2015 Elmshorner MTV  01:37,18 06.05.2023 Meldorf

49. Fubel, Lina 2015 Elmshorner MTV  01:41,95 06.05.2023 Meldorf

50. Schlotfeld, Emma 2015 TSB Flensburg v. 1865  01:48,05 06.05.2023 Meldorf

 50m Brust 2015 bis 2015, weiblich 

Platz Name Jg. Startrecht Zeit Datum Ort

1. Lakman, Anastasiia 2015 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  00:56,06 06.05.2023 Mölln

2. Basten, Hanna 2015 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  00:58,97 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

3. Klindwort, Thea 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  01:03,56 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

4. Käding, Enya 2015 Möllner SV  01:03,92 06.05.2023 Mölln

5. Meyer, Lisa 2015 SG Lübeck  01:04,17 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

6. Sonnenberger, Stine 2015 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  01:04,41 06.05.2023 Mölln

7. Elsen, Levste 2015 Elmshorner MTV  01:04,69 06.05.2023 Meldorf

8. Klukas, Lotti 2015 TSV Westerland  01:05,33 06.05.2023 Meldorf

9. Baark, Marieke 2015 Elmshorner MTV  01:05,34 06.05.2023 Meldorf

10. Wagner, Linnea 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  01:05,48 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

11. Tennstedt, Klara 2015 Möllner SV  01:06,40 06.05.2023 Mölln

12. Siebert, Johanna 2015 Ahrensburger TSV  01:06,50 06.05.2023 Mölln

13. Landsberg, Greta 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  01:06,93 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

14. Nepomnischi, Dana 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  01:07,06 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

15. Stawczynski, Swana 2015 SV Neptun Kiel  01:07,93 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

16. Rochel, Merle Maria 2015 SZ Elmshorn  01:07,94 06.05.2023 Meldorf

17. Kühnel, Ava Elena 2015 SZ Elmshorn  01:10,79 06.05.2023 Meldorf

18. Nunnenkamp, Annelie 2015 TSV Westerland  01:11,52 06.05.2023 Meldorf

19. Picard, Alexandra 2015 SV Neptun Kiel  01:13,19 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

20. Hardt, Ida 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  01:13,59 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

21. Rostock, Greta 2015 Elmshorner MTV  01:15,53 06.05.2023 Meldorf

22. Rüpke, Greta 2015 SV Neptun Kiel  01:15,86 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

23. Jäckle, Elsa 2015 Elmshorner MTV  01:16,40 06.05.2023 Meldorf

24. Weigel, Emilia 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  01:16,97 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

24. Wegner, Lone 2015 SG Lübeck  01:16,97 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

26. Fiedler, Nila Charlotte 2015 SZ Elmshorn  01:17,33 06.05.2023 Meldorf

27. Krüger, Marie 2015 TSV Klausdorf  01:17,39 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

28. Krüger, Lara 2015 TSV Klausdorf  01:18,31 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

29. Ziervogel, Hedi 2015 SV Neptun Kiel  01:18,80 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

30. Wörpel, Merle 2015 SG Lübeck  01:19,81 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

31. Janowitz, Yuna 2015 Ratzeburger SV von 1862  01:20,91 06.05.2023 Mölln

32. Horrig, Lea Margareta 2015 Elmshorner MTV  01:21,48 06.05.2023 Meldorf

33. Suttmann, Carlotta 2015 SG Lübeck  01:27,82 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

34. Pedersen, Leni 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  01:31,84 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

35. Lüttmann, Marie 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  01:32,65 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

Reschke
Hervorheben



NOP Finale 2023

noch Jahrgang 2015 weiblich

 100m Freistil 2015 bis 2015, weiblich 

Platz Name Jg. Startrecht Zeit Datum Ort

1. Lakman, Anastasiia 2015 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  01:41,87 06.05.2023 Mölln

2. Käding, Enya 2015 Möllner SV  01:48,31 06.05.2023 Mölln

3. Stawczynski, Swana 2015 SV Neptun Kiel  01:49,28 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

4. Tennstedt, Klara 2015 Möllner SV  01:49,46 06.05.2023 Mölln

5. Basten, Hanna 2015 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  02:05,95 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

6. Meyer, Lisa 2015 SG Lübeck  02:12,43 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

7. Kopf, Melina 2015 SG Lübeck  02:13,95 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

8. Selchow, Martje 2015 SG Elbe  02:15,29 06.05.2023 Meldorf

9. Sonnenberger, Stine 2015 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  02:16,21 06.05.2023 Mölln

10. Schlesinger, Nele 2015 SG Lübeck  02:16,65 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

11. Rüpke, Greta 2015 SV Neptun Kiel  02:21,02 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

12. Ziervogel, Hedi 2015 SV Neptun Kiel  02:21,56 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

13. Wagner, Linnea 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  02:22,84 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

14. Klindwort, Thea 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  02:23,46 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

15. Suttmann, Carlotta 2015 SG Lübeck  02:24,14 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

16. Kunze, Eva Charlotte 2015 Möllner SV  02:26,51 06.05.2023 Mölln

17. Landsberg, Greta 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  02:30,46 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

18. Jessen, Katharina 2015 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  02:31,51 06.05.2023 Mölln

19. Nepomnischi, Dana 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  02:31,68 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

20. Wörpel, Merle 2015 SG Lübeck  02:37,69 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

21. Kürschner, Elina 2015 TSV Klausdorf  02:38,54 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

22. Weigel, Emilia 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  02:39,88 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

23. Kühnel, Ava Elena 2015 SZ Elmshorn  02:40,70 06.05.2023 Meldorf

24. Wegner, Lone 2015 SG Lübeck  02:40,84 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

25. Jäckle, Elsa 2015 Elmshorner MTV  02:41,25 06.05.2023 Meldorf

26. Lüttmann, Marie 2015 SG Bad Schwartau  02:54,28 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

27. Krüger, Marie 2015 TSV Klausdorf  02:55,12 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

28. Rochel, Merle Maria 2015 SZ Elmshorn  02:55,74 06.05.2023 Meldorf

Reschke
Hervorheben



NOP Finale 2023

Jahrgang 2016-2017 männlich

 25m Schmetterling 2016 bis 2017, männlich 

Platz Name Jg. Startrecht Zeit Datum Ort

1. Urbaniak, Lukas 2016 SG Lübeck  00:30,75 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

2. Albers, Justus Johann 2016 Möllner SV  00:33,09 06.05.2023 Mölln

3. Pieper, Rune 2016 Flensburger Schwimmklub v. 1930 e.V.  00:35,09 06.05.2023 Meldorf

4. Schindler, Bo 2016 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:35,39 06.05.2023 Mölln

5. Drews, Luis 2016 SG Bad Schwartau  00:36,06 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

6. Antonyuk, Paul 2016 SZ Elmshorn  00:36,34 06.05.2023 Meldorf

7. Sterczyk, Gregor 2016 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:36,50 06.05.2023 Mölln

8. Wittfoht, Bruno 2017 Möllner SV  00:36,69 06.05.2023 Mölln

9. Windeck, Lukas 2017 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:37,36 06.05.2023 Mölln

10. Andresen, Jonathan 2016 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  00:39,37 06.05.2023 Mölln

11. Rossen, Oskar 2016 Flensburger Schwimmklub v. 1930 e.V.  00:42,32 06.05.2023 Meldorf

12. Koch, Ove 2016 SV Neptun Kiel  00:43,94 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

13. Grönberg, Timo 2017 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:44,13 06.05.2023 Mölln

14. Hartig, Fiete 2016 SG Lübeck  00:44,54 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

15. Lipkowski, Mattis 2017 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:44,66 06.05.2023 Mölln

16. Müller, Jorin Aurel 2016 Möllner SV  00:45,18 06.05.2023 Mölln

17. Eberhardt, Julian 2016 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:46,51 06.05.2023 Mölln

18. Penno, Oscar 2016 Möllner SV  00:52,49 06.05.2023 Mölln

19. Petersen, Louis 2016 TSB Flensburg v. 1865  00:52,73 06.05.2023 Meldorf

20. Giannetto, Mattes 2016 SG Lübeck  00:53,18 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

21. Sonnenberger, Jon 2016 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  00:55,77 06.05.2023 Mölln

22. Hübner, Jari 2017 TSB Flensburg v. 1865  01:23,94 06.05.2023 Meldorf

Reschke
Hervorheben



NOP Finale 2023

noch Jahrgang 2016-2017 männlich

 25m Rücken 2016 bis 2017, männlich 

Platz Name Jg. Startrecht Zeit Datum Ort

1. Pieper, Rune 2016 Flensburger Schwimmklub v. 1930 e.V.  00:26,73 06.05.2023 Meldorf

2. Sterczyk, Gregor 2016 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:28,25 06.05.2023 Mölln

3. Körper, Felix 2016 SG Bad Schwartau  00:28,26 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

4. Drews, Luis 2016 SG Bad Schwartau  00:28,38 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

5. Albers, Justus Johann 2016 Möllner SV  00:28,41 06.05.2023 Mölln

6. Urbaniak, Lukas 2016 SG Lübeck  00:29,64 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

7. Müller, Jorin Aurel 2016 Möllner SV  00:29,83 06.05.2023 Mölln

8. Wittfoht, Bruno 2017 Möllner SV  00:30,37 06.05.2023 Mölln

9. Antonyuk, Paul 2016 SZ Elmshorn  00:31,04 06.05.2023 Meldorf

9. Windeck, Lukas 2017 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:31,04 06.05.2023 Mölln

11. Rossen, Oskar 2016 Flensburger Schwimmklub v. 1930 e.V.  00:31,65 06.05.2023 Meldorf

12. Ruch, Felix 2016 SG Bad Schwartau  00:31,95 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

13. Giede, Lukas 2016 SG Lübeck  00:32,16 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

14. Giannetto, Mattes 2016 SG Lübeck  00:32,65 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

15. Schindler, Bo 2016 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:32,74 06.05.2023 Mölln

16. Andresen, Jonathan 2016 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  00:32,81 06.05.2023 Mölln

17. Dalbeck, Maximilian 2016 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  00:32,97 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

17. Koch, Ove 2016 SV Neptun Kiel  00:32,97 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

19. Petersen, Louis 2016 TSB Flensburg v. 1865  00:33,68 06.05.2023 Meldorf

20. Eberhardt, Julian 2016 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:34,39 06.05.2023 Mölln

21. Penno, Oscar 2016 Möllner SV  00:34,55 06.05.2023 Mölln

22. Hartig, Fiete 2016 SG Lübeck  00:36,83 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

23. Magiera, Oskar 2016 Möllner SV  00:37,28 06.05.2023 Mölln

23. Ramczyk, Samuel 2016 SG Lübeck  00:37,28 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

25. Suhle, Oke 2016 Elmshorner MTV  00:37,39 06.05.2023 Meldorf

26. Grönberg, Timo 2017 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:37,94 06.05.2023 Mölln

27. Evers, Paul 2016 Möllner SV  00:39,13 06.05.2023 Mölln

28. Haese, Wilhelm 2017 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  00:39,36 06.05.2023 Mölln

29. Hoffmann, Dominic 2016 Elmshorner MTV  00:39,47 06.05.2023 Meldorf

30. Laszko, Luke 2017 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:41,13 06.05.2023 Mölln

31. Sonnenberger, Jon 2016 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  00:42,67 06.05.2023 Mölln

32. Lipkowski, Mattis 2017 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:46,67 06.05.2023 Mölln

33. Scheidelmann, Alexej 2017 Möllner SV  00:49,09 06.05.2023 Mölln

34. Pridat, Ture 2016 SG Lübeck  00:50,38 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

35. Heyse, Til 2016 TSV Westerland  00:50,59 06.05.2023 Meldorf

36. Petersen, Mattis 2016 Ratzeburger SV von 1862  00:53,37 06.05.2023 Mölln

37. Kesseler, Felix 2016 SC Phönix 88 e.V. Heide  00:53,71 06.05.2023 Meldorf

38. Hübner, Jari 2017 TSB Flensburg v. 1865  00:54,13 06.05.2023 Meldorf

Reschke
Hervorheben



NOP Finale 2023

noch Jahrgang 2016-2017 männlich

 25m Brust 2016 bis 2017, männlich 

Platz Name Jg. Startrecht Zeit Datum Ort

1. Drews, Luis 2016 SG Bad Schwartau  00:28,84 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

2. Dalbeck, Maximilian 2016 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  00:31,78 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

3. Albers, Justus Johann 2016 Möllner SV  00:31,94 06.05.2023 Mölln

4. Ramczyk, Samuel 2016 SG Lübeck  00:31,99 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

5. Giannetto, Mattes 2016 SG Lübeck  00:35,00 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

6. Antonyuk, Paul 2016 SZ Elmshorn  00:35,01 06.05.2023 Meldorf

7. Hoffmann, Dominic 2016 Elmshorner MTV  00:35,04 06.05.2023 Meldorf

8. Suhle, Oke 2016 Elmshorner MTV  00:35,58 06.05.2023 Meldorf

9. Rossen, Oskar 2016 Flensburger Schwimmklub v. 1930 e.V.  00:35,90 06.05.2023 Meldorf

10. Heyse, Til 2016 TSV Westerland  00:37,22 06.05.2023 Meldorf

11. Koch, Ove 2016 SV Neptun Kiel  00:40,22 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

12. Andresen, Jonathan 2016 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  00:41,59 06.05.2023 Mölln

13. Pridat, Ture 2016 SG Lübeck  00:43,41 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

14. Kesseler, Felix 2016 SC Phönix 88 e.V. Heide  00:45,57 06.05.2023 Meldorf

15. Müller, Jorin Aurel 2016 Möllner SV  00:52,70 06.05.2023 Mölln

16. Petersen, Louis 2016 TSB Flensburg v. 1865  00:53,00 06.05.2023 Meldorf

Reschke
Hervorheben



NOP Finale 2023

noch Jahrgang 2016-2017 männlich

 25m Freistil 2016 bis 2017, männlich 

Platz Name Jg. Startrecht Zeit Datum Ort

1. Pieper, Rune 2016 Flensburger Schwimmklub v. 1930 e.V.  00:21,85 06.05.2023 Meldorf

2. Antonyuk, Paul 2016 SZ Elmshorn  00:25,06 06.05.2023 Meldorf

3. Drews, Luis 2016 SG Bad Schwartau  00:25,24 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

4. Albers, Justus Johann 2016 Möllner SV  00:27,29 06.05.2023 Mölln

5. Andresen, Jonathan 2016 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  00:27,67 06.05.2023 Mölln

6. Schindler, Bo 2016 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:28,79 06.05.2023 Mölln

7. Dalbeck, Maximilian 2016 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt  00:28,97 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

8. Giannetto, Mattes 2016 SG Lübeck  00:29,45 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

9. Sterczyk, Gregor 2016 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:29,60 06.05.2023 Mölln

10. Rossen, Oskar 2016 Flensburger Schwimmklub v. 1930 e.V.  00:30,70 06.05.2023 Meldorf

11. Müller, Jorin Aurel 2016 Möllner SV  00:31,26 06.05.2023 Mölln

12. Koch, Ove 2016 SV Neptun Kiel  00:31,28 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

13. Urbaniak, Lukas 2016 SG Lübeck  00:31,43 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

14. Wittfoht, Bruno 2017 Möllner SV  00:32,67 06.05.2023 Mölln

15. Körper, Felix 2016 SG Bad Schwartau  00:32,74 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

16. Windeck, Lukas 2017 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:33,50 06.05.2023 Mölln

17. Hartig, Fiete 2016 SG Lübeck  00:36,07 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

18. Eberhardt, Julian 2016 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:37,64 06.05.2023 Mölln

19. Penno, Oscar 2016 Möllner SV  00:38,52 06.05.2023 Mölln

20. Ruch, Felix 2016 SG Bad Schwartau  00:39,63 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

21. Petersen, Louis 2016 TSB Flensburg v. 1865  00:39,69 06.05.2023 Meldorf

22. Kesseler, Felix 2016 SC Phönix 88 e.V. Heide  00:40,99 06.05.2023 Meldorf

23. Giede, Lukas 2016 SG Lübeck  00:41,46 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

24. Sonnenberger, Jon 2016 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  00:44,75 06.05.2023 Mölln

25. Heyse, Til 2016 TSV Westerland  00:48,57 06.05.2023 Meldorf

26. Suhle, Oke 2016 Elmshorner MTV  00:48,91 06.05.2023 Meldorf

Reschke
Hervorheben



NOP Finale 2023

Jahrgang 2016-2017 weiblich

 25m Schmetterling 2016 bis 2017, weiblich 

Platz Name Jg. Startrecht Zeit Datum Ort

1. Jansen, Flora 2016 Möllner SV  00:26,97 06.05.2023 Mölln

2. Lütjohann, Pia 2016 SG Bad Schwartau  00:31,38 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

3. Schött, Lisa 2016 SG Bad Schwartau  00:32,36 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

4. Treptow, Nora Noelle 2017 Möllner SV  00:32,91 06.05.2023 Mölln

5. Protung, Adara 2016 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:33,52 06.05.2023 Mölln

6. Grieger, Mila 2016 Elmshorner MTV  00:34,35 06.05.2023 Meldorf

7. Schnell, Nele 2017 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:34,80 06.05.2023 Mölln

8. Wünsch, Carlotta 2017 SG Lübeck  00:35,06 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

9. Stadler, Tilda 2016 SG Bad Schwartau  00:36,75 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

10. Wirth, Mathilda 2017 Möllner SV  00:40,88 06.05.2023 Mölln

11. Kohlmeier, Merle 2016 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:40,93 06.05.2023 Mölln

12. Selchow, Marieke 2017 SG Elbe  00:43,62 06.05.2023 Meldorf

13. Hardekopf, Paulina 2016 Möllner SV  00:44,83 06.05.2023 Mölln

14. Turrion Wedell, Pina 2016 TSB Flensburg v. 1865  00:45,41 06.05.2023 Meldorf

15. Thiem, Lena 2016 Ratzeburger SV von 1862  00:50,51 06.05.2023 Mölln

16. Zeilinger, Leonie 2016 SG Lübeck  00:52,74 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

17. Discher, Johanna 2016 SG Lübeck  00:54,80 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

18. Maltusch, Mila 2016 TSB Flensburg v. 1865  00:55,11 06.05.2023 Meldorf

19. Schlotfeld, Hanna 2017 TSB Flensburg v. 1865  01:05,64 06.05.2023 Meldorf

20. Dettmann, Ida 2017 TSB Flensburg v. 1865  01:17,64 06.05.2023 Meldorf

21. Perwich, Darja 2016 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  01:18,60 06.05.2023 Mölln

Reschke
Hervorheben

Reschke
Hervorheben

Reschke
Durchstreichen



NOP Finale 2023

noch Jahrgang 2016-2017 weiblich

 25m Rücken 2016 bis 2017, weiblich 

Platz Name Jg. Startrecht Zeit Datum Ort

1. Lütjohann, Pia 2016 SG Bad Schwartau  00:28,45 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

2. Zwierlein, Luisa 2016 SG Bad Schwartau  00:28,92 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

3. Grieger, Mila 2016 Elmshorner MTV  00:29,13 06.05.2023 Meldorf

4. Jansen, Flora 2016 Möllner SV  00:29,34 06.05.2023 Mölln

5. Wünsch, Carlotta 2017 SG Lübeck  00:29,53 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

6. Schött, Lisa 2016 SG Bad Schwartau  00:30,45 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

7. Protung, Adara 2016 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:31,09 06.05.2023 Mölln

8. Katavic, Lucia 2016 Flensburger Schwimmklub v. 1930 e.V.  00:31,14 06.05.2023 Meldorf

9. Treptow, Nora Noelle 2017 Möllner SV  00:32,75 06.05.2023 Mölln

10. Rudat, Henrike Frieda 2016 SG Bad Schwartau  00:32,91 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

11. Schnell, Nele 2017 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:33,03 06.05.2023 Mölln

12. Zeilinger, Leonie 2016 SG Lübeck  00:33,13 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

13. Kühnel, Elisa 2016 SG Bad Schwartau  00:33,24 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

14. Discher, Johanna 2016 SG Lübeck  00:34,58 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

15. Wirth, Mathilda 2017 Möllner SV  00:35,17 06.05.2023 Mölln

16. Kohlmeier, Merle 2016 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:35,89 06.05.2023 Mölln

17. Perwich, Darja 2016 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  00:36,54 06.05.2023 Mölln

18. Kröger, Leevke Elisa 2016 Möllner SV  00:37,22 06.05.2023 Mölln

19. Lunk, Lilith Ava 2017 TSV Westerland  00:37,54 06.05.2023 Meldorf

20. Hardekopf, Paulina 2016 Möllner SV  00:37,78 06.05.2023 Mölln

21. Roll, Lea 2016 TSV Klausdorf  00:38,39 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

22. Turrion Wedell, Pina 2016 TSB Flensburg v. 1865  00:38,45 06.05.2023 Meldorf

23. Selchow, Marieke 2017 SG Elbe  00:40,21 06.05.2023 Meldorf

24. Evers, Leni 2016 Möllner SV  00:41,08 06.05.2023 Mölln

25. Fuhrhop, Mila 2016 Ratzeburger SV von 1862  00:41,42 06.05.2023 Mölln

26. Schlotfeld, Hanna 2017 TSB Flensburg v. 1865  00:41,89 06.05.2023 Meldorf

27. Nichelmann, Nika 2017 Möllner SV  00:42,42 06.05.2023 Mölln

28. Tychsen, Marie-Luise 2017 Möllner SV  00:43,02 06.05.2023 Mölln

29. Behrendt, Elsa 2017 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  00:43,51 06.05.2023 Mölln

30. Thiem, Lena 2016 Ratzeburger SV von 1862  00:43,62 06.05.2023 Mölln

31. Oetling, Lotta 2017 TSB Flensburg v. 1865  00:44,06 06.05.2023 Meldorf

32. Maltusch, Mila 2016 TSB Flensburg v. 1865  00:44,45 06.05.2023 Meldorf

33. Dahlmann, Johanna 2017 Ratzeburger SV von 1862  00:55,78 06.05.2023 Mölln

34. Dettmann, Ida 2017 TSB Flensburg v. 1865  00:57,60 06.05.2023 Meldorf

35. Knoth, Isabella 2017 SC Phönix 88 e.V. Heide  01:57,37 06.05.2023 Meldorf

Reschke
Hervorheben

Reschke
Hervorheben

Reschke
Durchstreichen



NOP Finale 2023

noch Jahrgang 2016-2017 weiblich

 25m Brust 2016 bis 2017, weiblich 

Platz Name Jg. Startrecht Zeit Datum Ort

1. Lütjohann, Pia 2016 SG Bad Schwartau  00:30,60 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

2. Zwierlein, Luisa 2016 SG Bad Schwartau  00:32,62 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

3. Grieger, Mila 2016 Elmshorner MTV  00:32,96 06.05.2023 Meldorf

4. Wünsch, Carlotta 2017 SG Lübeck  00:36,41 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

5. Lunk, Lilith Ava 2017 TSV Westerland  00:37,97 06.05.2023 Meldorf

6. Maltusch, Mila 2016 TSB Flensburg v. 1865  00:38,01 06.05.2023 Meldorf

7. Roll, Lea 2016 TSV Klausdorf  00:38,06 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

8. Zeilinger, Leonie 2016 SG Lübeck  00:38,47 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

9. Kühnel, Elisa 2016 SG Bad Schwartau  00:39,46 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

10. Selchow, Marieke 2017 SG Elbe  00:40,39 06.05.2023 Meldorf

11. Schött, Lisa 2016 SG Bad Schwartau  00:41,53 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

12. Dettmann, Ida 2017 TSB Flensburg v. 1865  00:48,13 06.05.2023 Meldorf

13. Tychsen, Marie-Luise 2017 Möllner SV  00:49,31 06.05.2023 Mölln

14. Fuhrhop, Mila 2016 Ratzeburger SV von 1862  00:51,57 06.05.2023 Mölln

15. Kohlmeier, Merle 2016 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:55,27 06.05.2023 Mölln

16. Knoth, Isabella 2017 SC Phönix 88 e.V. Heide  01:10,72 06.05.2023 Meldorf

 25m Freistil 2016 bis 2017, weiblich 

Platz Name Jg. Startrecht Zeit Datum Ort

1. Lütjohann, Pia 2016 SG Bad Schwartau  00:28,63 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

2. Jansen, Flora 2016 Möllner SV  00:29,00 06.05.2023 Mölln

3. Stadler, Tilda 2016 SG Bad Schwartau  00:30,42 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

4. Zwierlein, Luisa 2016 SG Bad Schwartau  00:30,53 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

5. Wünsch, Carlotta 2017 SG Lübeck  00:31,59 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

6. Schött, Lisa 2016 SG Bad Schwartau  00:32,69 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

7. Grieger, Mila 2016 Elmshorner MTV  00:33,06 06.05.2023 Meldorf

8. Hardekopf, Paulina 2016 Möllner SV  00:33,10 06.05.2023 Mölln

9. Kohlmeier, Merle 2016 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:34,01 06.05.2023 Mölln

10. Treptow, Nora Noelle 2017 Möllner SV  00:34,49 06.05.2023 Mölln

11. Schnell, Nele 2017 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:36,71 06.05.2023 Mölln

12. Protung, Adara 2016 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel  00:37,04 06.05.2023 Mölln

13. Selchow, Marieke 2017 SG Elbe  00:39,60 06.05.2023 Meldorf

13. Lunk, Lilith Ava 2017 TSV Westerland  00:39,60 06.05.2023 Meldorf

15. Zeilinger, Leonie 2016 SG Lübeck  00:39,80 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

16. Kühnel, Elisa 2016 SG Bad Schwartau  00:40,03 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

17. Discher, Johanna 2016 SG Lübeck  00:42,14 07.05.2023 Bad Schwartau

18. Wirth, Mathilda 2017 Möllner SV  00:42,48 06.05.2023 Mölln

19. Perwich, Darja 2016 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 e.V.  00:46,38 06.05.2023 Mölln

20. Maltusch, Mila 2016 TSB Flensburg v. 1865  00:47,81 06.05.2023 Meldorf

21. Dettmann, Ida 2017 TSB Flensburg v. 1865  00:55,98 06.05.2023 Meldorf

22. Tychsen, Marie-Luise 2017 Möllner SV  01:02,36 06.05.2023 Mölln
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